3. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST
CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).
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CONNECTOR BOOT JACKET
PART NUMBER FIBER MODE JACKET TYPE POLISH COLOR | COLOR METERS [FEET]
FPT12-LCUSM-BL-3 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2 | OFNR (RISER) RATED U (ULTRA) BLUE YELLOW 3.0 [9.84]
FPT12-LCASM-GR-3 | 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2 | OFNR (RISER) RATED A (ANGLE) GREEN | YELLOW 3.0 [9.84]
WIRING MAP
FPT12-LCUM3-AQ-3 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 | OFNR (RISER) RATED | U (ULTRA) BLUE | AQUA | 3.0[9.84] FBER # | SC COLOR
1 BLUE
2 ORANGE
' LENGTH T?O'O IN A 3 GREEN
4 BROWN
1 q% 5 GRAY
6 WHITE
7 RED
2 ) s ONC 8 BLACK
12 FIBER, DISTRIBUTION CABLE 5 VELLOW
10 PURPLE
[ BLUNT CUT 1 ROSE
; / 12 AQUA
1 | )
\ ]
SHRINK TUBE
11
12X, 900 um FIBER WITH
COLOR CODED TUBING
12
12X BOOT, COLOR: SEE CHART
12X LC CONNECTORS
NOTES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE - 50 High Street, West Mill,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
1. SEE CHART FOR PART NUMBERS, FIBER MODES, JACKET TYPES, e AL NG TOLERANGE: BT L- COITY | o Andover ma oteas usa.
COLORS, AND LENGTHS. <12[305] = +1 [25] /-0 |DFRISIELLO 07/09/2020 an INFINITE brand 1.978.682.6936
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2. LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: SEE CHART 120 [3048] <300 [7620] = +6 [152] /-0 | APPROVED BY FIBER OPTICS

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES
MAY VARY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

12 Fiber Ribbon, 9um SM LC/UPC
Pigtail Fanout Kit

4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SZE | CAGECODE | TEMNO. REV.
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPECIFICATION PS-0031. _@_ MAY OCCUR A | 43321 FPT12-LC A
SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: FPT12-LC.SLDDRW |SHEET 1 OF 1
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